
NUM. COGNOME NOME NATO/A M/F TEMPO

1 ANESI STEFANO 1998 M 0:05:26

2 ANGELI DAVIDE 1999 M 0:05:54

3 LISSONI GABRIELE 2001 M 0:06:03

4 FEDRIZZI FRANCESCO 1999 M 0:06:15

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

4 FEDRIZZI FRANCESCO 1999 M 0:06:15

5 PALUMBO PIETRO 2001 M 0:06:20

6 MAZZALAI MARCO 2000 M 0:06:23

7 PALUMBO LINDA 1999 F 0:06:30

8 COSER DAVIDE 2001 M 0:06:47

9 DELLANNA LUIGI 2000 M 0:07:02

10 MARCHESE ANDREA 2001 M 0:07:05

11 DALLEDONNE NICOLA 1999 M 0:07:08

12 GHEZZI MARTINO 2003 M 0:07:14

13 GHEZZI BENEDETTA 1998 F 0:07:20

14 MARCHESE FILIPPO 2003 M 0:07:25

15 CATTONI DANIELE 1999 M 0:07:31

16 ANDREATTI MATILDE 1998 F 0:07:33

17 PEDRON STEFANO 2001 M 0:07:36

18 CASTELLI DANIELE 2001 M 0:07:38

19 TOMBINI PIETRO 2002 M 0:07:40

20 COSER MARTINA 2003 F 0:07:41

21 COSER LEONARDO 2003 M 0:07:4521 COSER LEONARDO 2003 M 0:07:45



22 COSER GABRIELE 2002 M 0:07:47

23 BAILONI GIULIA 2003 F 0:07:50

24 PALUMBO CATERINA 2004 F 0:07:51

25 BERTOLINI LORENZO 2000 M 0:07:53

26 ENDRIZZI DANIELE 2000 M 0:07:54

27 LARENTIS MATTEO 2001 M 0:07:58

28 ANGELI STEFANO 2001 M 0:08:16

29 GHEZZI CHIARA 1999 F 0:08:19

30 GIULIANI DAVIDE 1999 M 0:08:21

31 MANARA FRANCESCO 2001 M 0:08:29

32 LARENTIS MARCO 2004 M 0:08:35

33 ORLANDI ANDREA 2001 M 0:08:42

34 CETTOLO DAVIDE 2004 M 0:08:45

35 BEATRICI SARA 2002 F 0:08:49

36 PICOLOTTO FRANCESCO 2000 M 0:09:05

37 BIASIA BEATRICE 2003 F 0:09:10

38 COMPER PATRICK 2000 M 0:09:1338
39 TAMANINI VIOLA 2001 F 0:09:15

40 DEGASPERI VERONICA 2001 F 0:09:24

41 BOZ YASMINE 2004 F 0:09:35

42 MANARA VALENTINA 2004 F 0:09:50

43 SLONGO MATTEO 2002 M 0:10:05

44 MAZZALAI PIETRO 2005 M 0:10:15

45 SLONGO PAOLO 2004 M 0:10:50

46 VALENTINOTTI NICOL 2004 F 0:10:55

47 DEFRANCESCHI VIRGINIA 2000 F 0:11:04

48 MAGOTTI DANIELE 1999 M NP



NUM. COGNOME NOME NATO/A M/F TEMPO

1 PALUMBO LINDA 1999 F 0:06:30

2 GHEZZI BENEDETTA 1998 F 0:07:20

3 ANDREATTI MATILDE 1998 F 0:07:33

4 GHEZZI CHIARA 1999 F 0:08:19

5 TAMANINI VIOLA 2001 F 0:09:15

6 DEGASPERI VERONICA 2001 F 0:09:24

7 DEFRANCESCHI VIRGINIA 2000 F 0:11:04

 2002/2003/2004/2005

          FEMMINILE                  

1998/1999/2000/2001

NUM. COGNOME NOME NATO/A M/F TEMPO

1 COSER MARTINA 2003 F 0:07:41

2 BAILONI GIULIA 2003 F 0:07:50

3 PALUMBO CATERINA 2004 F 0:07:51

4 BEATRICI SARA 2002 F 0:08:49

5 BIASIA BEATRICE 2003 F 0:09:10

6 BOZ YASMINE 2004 F 0:09:35

7 MANARA VALENTINA 2004 F 0:09:50

8 VALENTINOTTI NICOL 2004 F 0:10:55



NUM. COGNOME NOME NATO/A M/F TEMPO

1 ANESI STEFANO 1998 M 0:05:26

2 ANGELI DAVIDE 1999 M 0:05:54

3 LISSONI GABRIELE 2001 M 0:06:03

4 FEDRIZZI FRANCESCO 1999 M 0:06:15

5 PALUMBO PIETRO 2001 M 0:06:20

6 MAZZALAI MARCO 2000 M 0:06:23

7 COSER DAVIDE 2001 M 0:06:47

8 DELLANNA LUIGI 2000 M 0:07:02

9 MARCHESE ANDREA 2001 M 0:07:05

10 DALLEDONNE NICOLA 1999 M 0:07:08

          MASCHILE                  

1998/1999/2000/2001

10 DALLEDONNE NICOLA 1999 M 0:07:08

11 CATTONI DANIELE 1999 M 0:07:31

12 PEDRON STEFANO 2001 M 0:07:36

13 CASTELLI DANIELE 2001 M 0:07:38

14 BERTOLINI LORENZO 2000 M 0:07:53

15 ENDRIZZI DANIELE 2000 M 0:07:54

16 LARENTIS MATTEO 2001 M 0:07:58

17 ANGELI STEFANO 2001 M 0:08:16

18 GIULIANI DAVIDE 1999 M 0:08:21

19 MANARA FRANCESCO 2001 M 0:08:29

20 ORLANDI ANDREA 2001 M 0:08:42

21 PICOLOTTO FRANCESCO 2000 M 0:09:05

22 COMPER PATRICK 2000 M 0:09:13

23 MAGOTTI DANIELE 1999 M NP



NUM. COGNOME NOME NATO/A M/F TEMPO

1 GHEZZI MARTINO 2003 M 0:07:14

2 MARCHESE FILIPPO 2003 M 0:07:25

3 TOMBINI PIETRO 2002 M 0:07:40

4 COSER LEONARDO 2003 M 0:07:45

5 COSER GABRIELE 2002 M 0:07:47

6 LARENTIS MARCO 2004 M 0:08:35

7 CETTOLO DAVIDE 2004 M 0:08:45

8 SLONGO MATTEO 2002 M 0:10:05

9 MAZZALAI PIETRO 2005 M 0:10:15

10 SLONGO PAOLO 2004 M 0:10:50

2002/2003/2004/2005


